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ELECTRICPRODUCTS

NYLON CABLE CLAMPS
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SIZES
RAISED

*NYLON CABLE CLAMPS HAVE A 13/84" MOUNT HOLE

FOR A #10 SCREW OR SMALLER

e NYLON CLAMPS
e STEEL CLAMPS

PART NUMBER

A

NY18
NY 36
NY14
NY56
NY38
NY76
NY12
NY96
NY58
NY11
NY34
NY13
NY78
NY1
NY118
NY136
NY114
NY138
NY112

1/8"
316"
1/4"
516"
38"
716"
112"
a/11e"
5/8"
1s”
314"
13/16™
718"

10
11m
1arig"
11ma
Targ
Tz

VINYL COATED STEEL CLAMPS

PART NUMBER ID SIZE

VSC1B 1/8"
VSC14 1/4™
VSCaa 3/8"
VSC12 12"
VSC58 5/8"
VSC34 314"
VSCH1 1™

VSC114 1
VSC112 Tz
VSC134 Tasm
VSC2 o

1985 VANTEX ELECTRIC PRODUCTS

These heavy duty steel clamps are zinc
plated for rust protection and vinyl coated to
provide cushion against damage from vibra-

tion and cutting.

"ALL VINYL COATED STEEL CLAMPS HAVE A 1/4" MOUNT HOLE
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